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Technical Specification

(4) LAMPS & LIGHTING

AC447223

LED strip light,4000K,IP67,30m

 • Suitable for use in bars & clubs, restaurants,
under counter display, hotel/office receptions,
showrooms, exhibition stands, step lighting,
window dressing
• IP67 for indoor and outdoor applications
• Can be cut every 6 LEDs and reconnected as
required. Cut-And-Connect service available
through our Emergency Conversions Unit
• Chose from 60W, 100W and 200W power supply
to match the length of used striplight
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Cap Type

Total Power

Lumens (lm)

Beam Angle

Lamp Life (Hrs)

Number of LEDs

CRI

CCT (K)

Efficacy (lm/cctW)

Lux at 1m

Power Factor

Width (mm)

Length (mm)

Unit Weight / kg

Height (mm)

 LED 

4.8

 510 

120

 30000 

60 (3S20P)

80

4000

106

110

 0.9 

 10 

 30000 

 0.06 

 3

 
Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. 

All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer. 




