



Dimensional/Line drawings to go here	

AC447223

LED strip light,4000K,IP67,30m

• Suitable for use in bars & clubs, restaurants, under counter display, hotel/office receptions, showrooms, exhibition stands, step lighting, window dressing

- IP67 for indoor and outdoor applications
- Can be cut every 6 LEDs and reconnected as required. Cut-And-Connect service available through our Emergency Conversions Unit
- Chose from 60W, 100W and 200W power supply to match the length of used striplight

Technical Specification			
Cap Type	LED		
Total Power	4.8		
Lumens (Im)	510		
Beam Angle	120		
Lamp Life (Hrs)	30000		
Number of LEDs	60 (3S20P)		
CRI	80		
ССТ (К)	4000		
Efficacy (Im/cctW)	106		
Lux at 1m	110		
Power Factor	0.9		
Width (mm)	10		
Length (mm)	30000		
Unit Weight / kg	0.06		
Height (mm)	3		

4-AC447223-2021-V1



www.electric-center.co.uk

Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer.